

City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2010-0086 **Version**: 1

Type: Communication Status: Approved

File created: 2/2/2010 In control: Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action: 2/2/2010

Title: Communication from Director of Public Works/City Engineer on the appointment of Thomas Harmatys

as the Assistant Director of Public Works.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. COMM-Tom Harmatys appointment.pdf, 2. 2010-0086

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/2/2010	1	Common Council		
2/2/2010	1	Common Council	Approved and Placed on File	Pass
2/2/2010	1	Public Works Committee		Pass

Communication from Director of Public Works/City Engineer on the appointment of Thomas Harmatys as the Assistant Director of Public Works.